

Louisville Metro Government

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 20-APPEAL-

0006

Version: 1 Name:

Type: Planning Case

Status: Failed

File created: 10/7/2020

In control: Board of Zoning Adjustment

On agenda: 12/7/2020

Final action: 12/7/2020

Title: Request:

Appeal of an administrative decision concerning the use of the property as a duplex

Project Name: Southcrest Drive Appeal Location: 4634 Southcrest Drive Owner/Applicant: Aja Sherman Jurisdiction: Louisville Metro Council District: 21 - Nicole George

Case Manager: Jon E. Crumbie, Planning & Design Coordinator

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 20-APPEAL-0006_Staff_Report_12072020.pdf, 2. Opposition Document for 12.7.20 Hearing.pdf, 3.

Opposition Letters.pdf, 4. BOZA Appeal Presentation - 4634 Southcrest Dr. 1Condensed Final.pdf, 5.

20-APPEAL-0006_Power Point_10192020.pdf

DateVer.Action ByActionResult12/7/20201Board of Zoning Adjustment12/7/20201Board of Zoning Adjustment

Request: Appeal of an administrative decision concerning the use of the property as

a duplex

Project Name: Southcrest Drive Appeal

Location: 4634 Southcrest Drive

Owner/Applicant: Aja Sherman

Jurisdiction: Louisville Metro

Council District: 21 - Nicole George

Case Manager: Jon E. Crumbie, Planning & Design Coordinator